
  
 
 

CAPE MAY HOUSING AUTHORITY 
639 Lafayette Street, Cape May NJ 08204 

BOARD MEETING DATES 
CALENDAR YEAR 2024 

Meetings to be held in the Cape Housing Authority Offices 
@4:00p.m. 

 
 
Monday,     January 29, 2024 
 
Monday,     February 26, 2024 
 
Monday,     March 18, 2024 
      
Monday,     April 15, 2024 
 
Monday,     May 20, 2024 
 
Monday,     June 17, 2024 
 
Monday,     July 15, 2024 
 
Monday,     August 19, 2024   
 
Monday,     September 23, 2024 
 
Monday,     October 28, 2024 
 
Monday,     November 25, 2024 
 
Monday,     December 16, 2024 
 
 
 


